

I.C.C. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
 STATEMENTS OF CASH FLOWS
 FOR 6 MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2003 AND 2002
 (Unaudited/Reviewed)

	2003	Baht	2002 (Adjusted)
Cash flows from operation			
Net profit	340,636,169.59		389,868,936.20
Adjustment of net profit to cash receipt (disbursement) from operation			
Depreciation and Amortization	39,643,552.34		35,740,546.57
(Gain) Loss from disposal of property, plant and equipment	(207,790.46)		1,818,313.73
(Gain) Loss from disposal of investment	1,438,575.00		(22,285,421.02)
Gross profit from financial lease contracts	0.00		(2,220,000.00)
Interest income from financial lease contracts	(531,875.00)		(185,000.00)
Gain from reversal of loss from impairment of assets	(1,137,603.78)		(18,432,640.50)
Loss from impairment of assets	6,363,658.89		45,726,134.88
Doubtful accounts	0.00		22,123,952.00
(Increase) decrease in operating assets			
Accounts and notes receivable	313,439,656.87		(56,317,139.13)
Inventories	(50,390,821.29)		58,785,777.64
Other current assets	(3,057,639.81)		696,125.29
Other non - current assets	(8,597,660.54)		958,013.08
Increase (decrease) in operating liabilities			
Accounts and notes payable	(114,140,296.55)		(36,715,935.63)
Other current liabilities	(81,271,416.71)		(27,143,755.94)
Other non - current liabilities	2,890,643.84		(449,658.58)
Net cash flows from operation	445,077,152.39		391,968,248.59
Cash flows from investing activities			
(Increase) decrease in current investments	144,999,730.86		279,999,723.01
(Increase) decrease in short-term loans to related parties	31,297,567.21		(6,050,140.00)
(Increase) decrease in long-term loans to related parties	2,380,000.00		59,475,000.00
(Increase) decrease in receivables from financial lease contracts	1,919,375.02		647,500.00

Notes to the financial statements are part of all the financial statements.

Certified correct

..... Director Director

- 2 -

I.C.C. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
 STATEMENTS OF CASH FLOWS (Continued)
 FOR 6 MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2003 AND 2002
 (Unaudited/Reviewed)

	2003	Baht	2002 (Adjusted)
Paid for purchase of capital share securities and debt securities	(158,777,999.35)		(456,523,985.37)
Received from sale of capital share securities and debt securities	32,645,875.00		629,807,157.38
Paid for purchase of property, plant and equipment	(99,516,183.08)		(212,751,570.91)
Received from sale of property, plant and equipment	2,005,853.27		5,013,161.68
Net cash flows from investing activities	<u>(43,045,781.07)</u>		<u>299,616,845.79</u>
Cash flow from financing activities			
Redemption of debentures	0.00		(465,000,000.00)
Dividends paid	(259,143,957.00)		(203,443,611.00)
Cash flow from financing activities	<u>(259,143,957.00)</u>		<u>(668,443,611.00)</u>
Increase (Decrease) in net cash and cash equivalents	142,887,414.32		23,141,483.38
Cash and cash equivalents as of January 1	<u>304,591,391.07</u>		<u>249,585,790.04</u>
Cash and cash equivalents as of June 30	<u><u>447,478,805.39</u></u>		<u><u>272,727,273.42</u></u>
 Additional disclosure of cash flows information			
1. Cash and cash equivalents consist of			
Cash on hand and at banks	431,089,658.80		260,431,521.09
Credit card - sales slip receivable	16,389,146.59		12,295,752.33
Total	<u>447,478,805.39</u>		<u>272,727,273.42</u>
2. Cash paid during the quarter			
Interest expenses	10,715.22		17,870,641.77
Income tax	112,462,206.94		121,736,121.93

Notes to the financial statements are part of all the financial statements.

Certified correct

..... Director Director